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CADIZ SIERRA
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Andalvria

CONCURSANTE

QUINTANO SPORT

M. C. ALCALA LA REAL
ESC. UBRIQUE

CADIZ SIERRA RACING
CADIZ SIERRA RACING
RS SPORT EVENT
ESCUDERIA SLICKS

ESC. LOCAL SPORT
CADIZ SIERRA RACING
QUINTANO SPORT
QUINTANO SPORT

ESC. LOCAL SPORT

A.C. COMARCA DE NIJAR
CADIZ SIERRA RACING

C. M. CIRCUITO DE JEREZ
ESC. LOCAL SPORT
CADIZ SIERRA RACING
CADIZ SIERRA RACING
ESC. UBRIQUE
C.D.QUINTANO SPORT

C. M. CIRCUITO DE JEREZ
C 0. QUINTANO SPORT
C.0. QUINTANO SPORT
C.D. QUINTANO SPORT
M.C. ALCALA LA REAL
C.0. GERMAN LEAL COMPETICION
CADIZ SIERRA RACING
C.D. QUINTANO SPORT
C. M. CIRCUITO DE JEREZ
ESC. LAMOTA

C.D. QUINTANO SPORT

RALLYEROS FOREVER
C.D. QUINTANO SPORT
ESC. MALLORCA COMPET,
ESC. CLASICOS ALCALA

JOSE M. SEGURA HIDALGO
HUMBERTO JANSSENS VREBOS
ANTONIO L, RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
MANUEL JESUS MORENO GARCIA
JOSE M. TORO ASTETE

JOSE M. MARTIN VENTO
FRANCISCO LAHERA PRIETO
JUAN A. GALVAN PONCE

JAIME DE LA CALLE PINERO
ISMAEL ALTAMIRANO GARCIA
ADRIAN MARQUEZ SANCHEZ
DAVID VARGAS JIMENEZ
FRANCISCO CALVILLO RUBIALES
OSCAR EMBID ROMERO
AMADOR JAEN GUILLERMO
JESUS NAVARRO DIAZ

DAVID LECHUGA VACA
EZEQUIEL GARRIDO VELA
CRISTINA GUTIERREZ ROMERO
NEREA TRUJILLO MORALES
JOSE L. MANZANARES ZARA
LWIS REYES GUERRERO
ANTONIO LOPEZ PILAR
FERNANDO LUQUE MORA
NARCISO CARRILLO CARRILLO
ABEL AGUILERA CORDOBA

JOSE A. ORTIZ DELGADO

DIEGO J. FLOR JIMENEZ

FERNANDO ORELLANA FERNANDEZ

RAUL SANCHEZ SALGUERO
JOSE L. ARMARIO MARTINEZ
MIGUEL A CAMARENA RAMOS

ANTONIO DE LOS RIOS CALERO
JOSE M. HIDALGO HERRERA
RAMON MOYA NAVARRO

MARIO MARTINEZ CANO

BAMWE3S M3
PORSCHE 991 CUP 2005

LANCIA DELTA HF INTEGRALE

BAW M3 E36
HYUNDAI COUPE V& CUP
BAW COMPACT
PEUGEOT 106 GTI
PEUGEOQT 205 GTI
HONDA CIVIC TYPE R
RENAULT CLIO SPORT
HYUNDAI GETZ DIESEL
HYUNDAI | 30N FASTBACK
RENAULT CLIO CUP

SEAT LEON

RENAULT § GT TURBO
RENAULT CLIO

HONDA CIVIC TYPE R
HONDA CIVIC VTEC
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO CUP 1l
RENAULT CLIO 16V
RENAULT CLIO

PEUGEOT 207 COPA
PEUGEOT 206 GTI

SIMCA RALLYE

PEUGEOT 206X
CITROEN SAXO 1,6 16V
CITROEN SAXO VTS
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106 SPORT
HYUNDAI GETZ COPA
CITROEN AX GTI

DEMON CAR R2
BANGO B49 EVO
DEMON CAR CM+
NORMA M20F

2950
4000
3392
2301

4400
1587
1998
1999
1998
2550
3387
1998
3027
2375
1998
1988
1596
1998
1998
1800
1998
1600
1987

1587
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